REALLY UGLY FANTASY FOOTBALL

Www.rtsports.com
2018 Schedule
Mon Feb 4 11:01pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Mighty Mex
Landsharks

The Big Johnson
Chimps-N-Chumps
Straight Cash Homies
The Dude

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Mighty Mex

Dark Side of the Loon
The Big Johnson

TDs for Jesus
Straight Cash Homies
livin' the high life

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Mighty Mex

Dark Side of the Loon
The Big Johnson

TDs for Jesus
Straight Cash Homies
livin' the high life

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Mighty Mex

Dark Side of the Loon
Landsharks

Pain Train
Chimps-N-Chumps
Rabid Chihuahuas

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Mighty Mex

Dark Side of the Loon
Landsharks

Pain Train

The Big Johnson
Rabid Chihuahuas

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Mighty Mex

Dark Side of the Loon
Landsharks

Pain Train

The Big Johnson
Chimps-N-Chumps

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Mighty Mex

Dark Side of the Loon
Landsharks

Pain Train
Chimps-N-Chumps
Rabid Chihuahuas

91
98
103
97
76
79

72
80
62
61
95
72

90
76
74
70
60
114

66
105
88
108
50
55

80
99
113
54
98
124

106
86
134
79
88
62

89
79
87
64
92
87

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Dark Side of the Loon
Pain Train

TDs for Jesus

Rabid Chihuahuas
livin' the high life
Game of Thrones

Landsharks

Pain Train
Chimps-N-Chumps
Rabid Chihuahuas
The Dude

Game of Thrones

Pain Train
Landsharks

Rabid Chihuahuas
Chimps-N-Chumps
Game of Thrones
The Dude

The Big Johnson

TDs for Jesus

The Dude

Game of Thrones
Straight Cash Homies
livin' the high life

TDs for Jesus
Chimps-N-Chumps
Straight Cash Homies
livin' the high life

The Dude

Game of Thrones

Game of Thrones
The Dude

Rabid Chihuahuas
TDs for Jesus
Straight Cash Homies
livin' the high life

The Dude

livin' the high life

TDs for Jesus

The Big Johnson
Game of Thrones
Straight Cash Homies

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

65
70
123
76
114
66

100
64
84
67

115

125

64
94
84
70
80
92

72
69
130
126
75
128

82
107
71
56
69
73

120
96
83
88
38
64

56
92
77
58
102
51

Page 1/3



REALLY UGLY FANTASY FOOTBALL

Www.rtsports.com
2018 Schedule
Mon Feb 4 11:01pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Mighty Mex

Dark Side of the Loon
Landsharks

Pain Train

The Big Johnson

TDs for Jesus

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Mighty Mex

Dark Side of the Loon
Landsharks

Pain Train

The Big Johnson

TDs for Jesus

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Mighty Mex

Dark Side of the Loon
Landsharks

Pain Train

TDs for Jesus

Rabid Chihuahuas

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Mighty Mex

Dark Side of the Loon
Landsharks

Pain Train

TDs for Jesus
Chimps-N-Chumps

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Mighty Mex

Landsharks

The Big Johnson
Chimps-N-Chumps
Straight Cash Homies
The Dude

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Straight Cash Homies
livin' the high life

Mighty Mex

Dark Side of the Loon
The Big Johnson

TDs for Jesus

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Mighty Mex

Dark Side of the Loon
The Big Johnson

TDs for Jesus

Straight Cash Homies
livin' the high life

64
121
93
52
81
97

54
61
69
63
82
81

95
100
95
101
102
91

103
81
93
38
97

113

139
94
39
85
74
99

85
64
60
82
77
48

148
65
48
93
45
59

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Chimps-N-Chumps
Rabid Chihuahuas
Game of Thrones
Straight Cash Homies
livin' the high life

The Dude

Rabid Chihuahuas
Straight Cash Homies
Chimps-N-Chumps
The Dude

Game of Thrones
livin' the high life

livin' the high life
Game of Thrones
The Big Johnson
Chimps-N-Chumps
Straight Cash Homies
The Dude

Straight Cash Homies
The Big Johnson

livin' the high life
Rabid Chihuahuas
Game of Thrones
The Dude

Dark Side of the Loon
Pain Train

TDs for Jesus

Rabid Chihuahuas
livin' the high life
Game of Thrones

The Dude

Game of Thrones
Landsharks

Pain Train
Chimps-N-Chumps
Rabid Chihuahuas

Pain Train
Landsharks

Rabid Chihuahuas
Chimps-N-Chumps
Game of Thrones
The Dude

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

88
76
73
117
120
37

58
66
119
94
106
102

99
76
80
126
44
84

75
114
110

91

91

90

99
99
110
80
84
89

60
123
78
73
98
55

55
63
47
108
90
66

Page 2/3



REALLY UGLY FANTASY FOOTBALL

Www.rtsports.com
2018 Schedule
Mon Feb 4 11:01pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
livin' the high life

Landsharks

Game of Thrones

The Dude

Dark Side of the Loon

The Big Johnson

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
livin' the high life
Chimps-N-Chumps

TDs for Jesus

The Dude

Mighty Mex

Dark Side of the Loon

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
livin' the high life
Chimps-N-Chumps

Game of Thrones

The Dude

Pain Train

Dark Side of the Loon

67
77
66
81
65
72

98
90
89
91
63
81

81
65
80
58
44
86

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Chimps-N-Chumps
Rabid Chihuahuas
TDs for Jesus

Mighty Mex

Pain Train

Straight Cash Homies

Game of Thrones
Landsharks

Rabid Chihuahuas
Pain Train

Straight Cash Homies
The Big Johnson

Landsharks

TDs for Jesus

Rabid Chihuahuas
Mighty Mex

The Big Johnson
Straight Cash Homies

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

63
59
65
28
86
82

79
106
65
80
39
93

95
111
85
86
36
81

Page 3/3



