

REALLY UGLY FANTASY FOOTBALL

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:01pm ET

91	VS	Dark Side of the Loon	65
			70
	VS		123
97	VS	Rabid Chihuahuas	76
76	VS		114
79	vs	Game of Thrones	66
72	VS	Landsharks	100
80	VS	Pain Train	64
62	VS	Chimps-N-Chumps	84
61	VS	Rabid Chihuahuas	67
95	VS	The Dude	115
72	vs	Game of Thrones	125
90	VS	Pain Train	64
76	VS	Landsharks	94
74	VS	Rabid Chihuahuas	84
70	VS	Chimps-N-Chumps	70
60	VS	Game of Thrones	80
114	vs	The Dude	92
66	VS	The Big Johnson	72
105	VS	TDs for Jesus	69
88	VS	The Dude	130
	VS		126
	VS	_	75
55	VS	livin' the high life	128
			82
		·	107
		-	71
		-	56
98 124	vs vs	Game of Thrones	69 73
106	VS	Game of Thrones	120
			96
			83
		TDs for Jesus	88
		Straight Cash Homies	38
62	vs	livin' the high life	64
89	VS	The Dude	56
79	VS	livin' the high life	92
87	VS	TDs for Jesus	77
64	vs	The Big Johnson	58
92	VS	Game of Thrones	102
87	vs	Straight Cash Homies	51
	76 79 72 80 62 61 95 72 90 76 74 70 60 114 66 105 88 108 50 55 80 99 113 54 98 124 106 86 134 79 88 62	98	98 vs Pain Train 103 vs TDs for Jesus 97 vs Rabid Chihuahuas 16 vs livin' the high life 79 vs Game of Thrones 72 vs Landsharks 80 vs Pain Train 62 vs Chimps-N-Chumps 61 vs Rabid Chihuahuas 95 vs The Dude 72 vs Game of Thrones 90 vs Pain Train 76 vs Landsharks 74 vs Rabid Chihuahuas 70 vs Chimps-N-Chumps 60 vs Game of Thrones 114 vs The Dude 66 vs The Big Johnson 105 vs Game of Thrones 114 vs Game of Thrones 115 vs Game of Thrones 116 vs Game of Thrones 117 vs Game of Thrones 118 vs Game of Thrones 119 vs Game of Thrones 110 vs Game of Thrones 110 vs Game of Thrones 111 vs Game of Thrones 112 vs Game of Thrones 113 vs Game of Thrones 114 vs The Dude 115 vs Game of Thrones 116 vs Game of Thrones 117 vs Game of Thrones 118 vs Game of Thrones 119 vs Game of Thrones 110 vs Game of Thrones 111 vs Game of Thrones 112 vs Game of Thrones 113 vs Graight Cash Homies 114 vs Game of Thrones 115 vs livin' the high life 116 vs Game of Thrones 117 vs The Dude 118 vs The Dude 119 vs Game of Thrones 119 vs The Dude 120 vs Game of Thrones 110 vs Game of Thrones 1111 vs Rabid Chihuahuas 1111 vs Rabid Chihuahuas 1111 vs The Dude 1111 vs Rabid Chihuahuas 1111 vs The Dude 1111 vs Rabid Chihuahuas 1111 vs Rabid Chihuahuahuas 1111 vs Rabid Chihuahuahuas 1111 vs Rabid Chih



REALLY UGLY FANTASY FOOTBALL

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:01pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				_
Mighty Mex	64	VS	Chimps-N-Chumps	88
Dark Side of the Loon	121	VS	Rabid Chihuahuas	76
Landsharks	93	VS	Game of Thrones	73
Pain Train	52	VS	Straight Cash Homies	117
The Big Johnson	81	VS	livin' the high life	120
TDs for Jesus	97	VS	The Dude	37
. 20 .0. 000.00	.		2 4.40	Ç.
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Mighty Mex	54	VS	Rabid Chihuahuas	58
Dark Side of the Loon	61	VS	Straight Cash Homies	66
Landsharks	69	VS	Chimps-N-Chumps	119
Pain Train	63	VS	The Dude	94
The Big Johnson	82	VS	Game of Thrones	106
TDs for Jesus	81	VS	livin' the high life	102
Week 10 - NFL Week 10	05		licini de a bine lifa	00
Mighty Mex Dark Side of the Loon	95	VS	livin' the high life Game of Thrones	99 76
	100	VS		
Landsharks Pain Train	95	VS	The Big Johnson Chimps-N-Chumps	80 126
TDs for Jesus	101	VS	Straight Cash Homies	120
	102	VS	The Dude	84
Rabid Chihuahuas	91	VS	The Dude	84
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Mighty Mex	103	VS	Straight Cash Homies	75
Dark Side of the Loon	81	VS	The Big Johnson	114
Landsharks	93	VS	livin' the high life	110
Pain Train	38	VS	Rabid Chihuahuas	91
TDs for Jesus	97	VS	Game of Thrones	91
Chimps-N-Chumps	113	VS	The Dude	90
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Mighty Mex	139	VS	Dark Side of the Loon	99
Landsharks	94	VS	Pain Train	99
The Big Johnson	39	vs	TDs for Jesus	110
Chimps-N-Chumps	85	VS	Rabid Chihuahuas	80
Straight Cash Homies	74	VS	livin' the high life	84
The Dude	99	VS	Game of Thrones	89
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Straight Cash Homies	85	VS	The Dude	60
livin' the high life	64	VS	Game of Thrones	123
Mighty Mex	60	VS	Landsharks	78
Dark Side of the Loon	82	VS	Pain Train	73
The Big Johnson	77	VS	Chimps-N-Chumps	98
TDs for Jesus	48	VS	Rabid Chihuahuas	55
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Mighty Mex	148	VS	Pain Train	55
Dark Side of the Loon	65	VS	Landsharks	63
The Big Johnson	48	VS	Rabid Chihuahuas	47
TDs for Jesus	93	VS	Chimps-N-Chumps	108
Straight Cash Homies	45	VS	Game of Thrones	90
livin' the high life	59	VS	The Dude	66



REALLY UGLY FANTASY FOOTBALL

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:01pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
livin' the high life	67	VS	Chimps-N-Chumps	63
Landsharks	77	VS	Rabid Chihuahuas	59
Game of Thrones	66	VS	TDs for Jesus	65
The Dude	81	VS	Mighty Mex	28
Dark Side of the Loon	65	VS	Pain Train	86
The Big Johnson	72	VS	Straight Cash Homies	82
Discost World O. NEL World 40				
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16	00		October of Thomas	70
livin' the high life	98	VS	Game of Thrones	79
Chimps-N-Chumps	90	VS	Landsharks	106
TDs for Jesus	89	VS	Rabid Chihuahuas	65
The Dude	91	VS	Pain Train	80
Mighty Mex	63	VS	Straight Cash Homies	39
Dark Side of the Loon	81	VS	The Big Johnson	93
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
livin' the high life	81	VS	Landsharks	95
Chimps-N-Chumps	65	VS	TDs for Jesus	111
Game of Thrones	80	VS	Rabid Chihuahuas	85
The Dude	58	VS	Mighty Mex	86
Pain Train	44	VS	The Big Johnson	36
		-	_	
Dark Side of the Loon	86	VS	Straight Cash Homies	81